BRUSHED CORELESS DC MOTOR
Jiangsu DINGS' Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
200+ Processing Equipment
20+ Assembly Lines
100+ Testing Instruments
140+ Patents
SCALE

Content
BRUSHED CORELESS DC MOTOR �
Part number construction� 4
8 mm� 5
16 mm� 7
25 mm� 9
40 mm� 11
Part Number Construction
4
Frame Size
Motor Size(mm) 8 16 25 40
Product Name
ZYC = Brushed Coreless DC Motor
Motor Shape
	 C = Circular Type
	 S = Square Type
Motor Length
Unit : mm
when the length involves decimal points, use "_" instead
Motor Casing
L = Aluminum
T = Stainless steel / Iron
X = No housing
Brush Type
C = Graphite Brush
P = Metal-Graphite Brush
Option
EKX = Encoder (X = Encoder Recolution)
B= Brake
GX= Gearbox (X = Gear Ratio)
Note: When Options are not single,
please use in alphabetical order for example, "BEG"
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Structure
E = External type
N = Non-Captive type
C = Electric Cylinder (Captive) type
K = Kaptive type
Lead Screw Code
Please refer to lead screw code selection table
Screw Length / Stroke
Kaptive = stroke distance
Non-captive = total length of screw
External = screw extension length from
the mounting flange
Screw Surface Treatment
T= Teflon coating
S = Standard (No teflon coating)
End Machining
M = Metric
U = UNC
S = Smooth
C = Customize
N = None
Nut Style
S = Standard flange nut
A = Anti-backlash nut
C = Customized nut
Customer Sequence Number
00  ZYC C 00 T  C  B  E  A - 51 S  N  S - 1
Example
Part Number	 16ZYCC40-1